
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

4

23

28

21

29

15

19

6

2

Name

Ricardo Santos

Marcelo Ferrão

Pedro Neto

Luis Neto

Tiago Figueiredo

Daniel Pereira

João Sousa

Ricardo Neto

André Temudo

Laps

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

21

20

Diff

-

+0.814

+11.139

+15.240

+22.689

+50.098

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

Total Tm

20:10.947

20:11.761

20:22.086

20:26.187

20:33.636

21:01.045

20:33.500

20:21.788

20:21.580

Best Tm

51.783

50.884

51.170

51.407

52.239

52.811

54.069

55.231

58.982

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Despedida Solteiro do Daniel

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,800 Km

04-05-2019 14:51

Margin of Victory

+0.814

Avg. Speed

54,701

Best Lap Tm

50.884

Best Spd

56,599

Best Lap by

[23] Marcelo Ferrão
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Race Director
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